Position

Librarian

Full time instructor

Administrative assistant

Asst. instr. lab tech.

Instructor coll day

Other Positions Held Community College District

Summer session
librarian, Winter
session librarian

Summer session
instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Total Wages

$125,747

$112,249

$71.136

$68,146

$7,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,800

$17,477

$40,631

$40,629

$1,146



