Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian	Summer session librarian, Winter session librarian	Glendale Community College District	Social Sciences	\$125,747	\$20,800
Full time instructor	Summer session instructor	Glendale Community College District	Social Sciences	\$112,249	\$17,477
Administrative assistant		Glendale Community College District	Social Sciences	\$71,136	\$40,631
Asst. instr. lab tech.		Glendale Community College District	Social Sciences	\$68,146	\$40,629
Instructor coll day		Glendale Community College District	Social Sciences	\$7,041	\$1,146